Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Sat. June 15,
Game Time
P5  9:30 AM
P1  9:30 AM
P6  10:30 AM
P4  10:30 AM
P3  10:30 AM
P2  10:30 AM
Sat. June 22,
Game Time
P12 9:30 AM
P10  9:30 AM
P9  10:30 AM
P8  10:30 AM
P11 10:30 AM
P7  11:30 AM

2019

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

2019

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Fri. June 28, 2019

Game Time

P17  4:30 PM

P15 4:30 PM

P16 5:30 PM

Sat. June 29,

Game Time

P14 11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)
P13 11:30 AM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)

P18 12:30 PM Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

2019

Location

Sat. July 13, 2019

Home Team

Manny Valdez (3- 18
4)

Ryan Peddycord
Manny Valdez (3- 21
4)

Jassen Agostini 18
Lauren Taylor 24
Christian Kelly 11

Home Team

Manny Valdez (3-4)

Chris Joyce

Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall

Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar

Mark Shields

Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler

Home Team
Drew Burks/Aaron
44
Kahler
Jassen Agostini 33
Manny Valdez (3-4) 19
Home Team

Lauren Taylor
Christian Kelly

Ryan Peddycord

Score Away Team
10 Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler
Mark Shields
19 Sarah Simonetti
48 Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar
29 Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall
28 Chris Joyce
Score Away Team
25 16 Lauren Taylor
Ryan
° 26 Peddycord
20 15 Christian Kelly
0 1 Lauren Taylor
36 34 Sarah Simonetti
43 28 Jassen Agostini
Score Away Team
Aaron Baines/Lance
11
Bodnar
18 Chris Joyce
24 Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall
Score Away Team
18 26 Mark Shields
18 10 Sarah Simonetti
34 33 Jassen Agostini



Game

P22

P23

P21

P20

P24

P19

Time

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Sat. July 20, 2019

Game

P30

P25

P26

P28

P29

P27

Time

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game

P35

P32

P34

P36

P33

P31

Time

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2
(West)

Sat. August 3, 2019

Home Team

Christian Kelly

Sarah Simonetti

Chris Joyce

Chris Conkey/Coulter

Marshall

Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler

Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar

Home Team

Drew Burks/Aaron
Kahler

Lauren Taylor

Jassen Agostini

Drew Burks/Aaron
Kahler

Aaron Baines/Lance
Bodnar

Manny Valdez (3-4)

Home Team

Ryan Peddycord

Chris Joyce

Sarah Simonetti

Chris Joyce

Mark Shields

Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall

29

14

42

24

16

19

19

31

18

28

24

Score
26 25
14 41
15 17
34 16
39 17
25 29
Score
13
26
30
19
41
20
Score
22
25
30
21
25
21

Away Team

Mark Shields

Ryan Peddycord

Lauren Taylor

Jassen Agostini

Mark Shields

Manny Valdez (3-
4)

Away Team

Christian Kelly

Ryan Peddycord

Sarah Simonetti

Chris Joyce

Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall

Mark Shields

Away Team

Christian Kelly

Manny Valdez (3-4)

Lauren Taylor

Aaron Baines/Lance
Bodnar

Jassen Agostini

Drew Burks/Aaron
Kahler



Game

P40

P41

P43

P42

P44

P38

P37

P39

Time

9:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1
(North)

Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2
(South)

Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1
(East)

Home Team

Mark Shields

Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall

Ryan Peddycord

Lauren Taylor

Chris Conkey/Coulter
Marshall

Ryan Peddycord

Jassen Agostini

Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler

28

23

15

16

34

20

41

Score

40

14

37

31

20

31

34

23

Away Team
Aaron Baines/Lance
Bodnar

Chris Joyce

Aaron Baines/Lance
Bodnar

Christian Kelly

Sarah Simonetti

Manny Valdez (3-4)

Christian Kelly

Sarah Simonetti



	Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

