Carlsbad Summer 2019 Basketball League: Boys, Grades 3-4

Sat. June 15, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P5	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez (3-4)	18	10	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler
P1	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Peddycord			Mark Shields
P6	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez (3-4)	21	19	Sarah Simonetti
P4	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jassen Agostini	18	48	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar
Р3	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Lauren Taylor	24	29	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall
P2	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Christian Kelly	11	28	Chris Joyce

Sat. June 22, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P12	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Manny Valdez (3-4)	25	16	Lauren Taylor
P10	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Joyce	9	26	Ryan Peddycord
P9	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	20	15	Christian Kelly
P8	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar	0	1	Lauren Taylor
P11	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mark Shields	36	34	Sarah Simonetti
P7	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	43	28	Jassen Agostini

Fri. June 28, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Score		Away Team	
P17	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	44	11	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar	
P15	4:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Jassen Agostini	33	18	Chris Joyce	
P16	5:30 PM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Manny Valdez (3-4)	19	24	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	

Sat. June 29, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sco	ore	Away Team
P14	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Lauren Taylor	18	26	Mark Shields
P13	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Christian Kelly	18	10	Sarah Simonetti
P18	12:30 PM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Peddycord	34	33	Jassen Agostini

Sat. July 13, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P22	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Christian Kelly	26	25	Mark Shields
P23	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Sarah Simonetti	14	41	Ryan Peddycord
P21	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Chris Joyce	15	17	Lauren Taylor
P20	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	34	16	Jassen Agostini
P24	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	39	17	Mark Shields
P19	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar	25	29	Manny Valdez (3- 4)

Sat. July 20, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P30	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	29	13	Christian Kelly
P25	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Lauren Taylor	14	26	Ryan Peddycord
P26	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Jassen Agostini	42	30	Sarah Simonetti
P28	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	24	19	Chris Joyce
P29	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar	16	41	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall
P27	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Manny Valdez (3-4)	19	20	Mark Shields

Sat. July 27, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P35	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Peddycord	19	22	Christian Kelly
P32	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Joyce	9	25	Manny Valdez (3-4)
P34	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Sarah Simonetti	31	30	Lauren Taylor
P36	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Joyce	18	21	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar
P33	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Mark Shields	28	25	Jassen Agostini
P31	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 2 (West)	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	24	21	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler

Sat. August 3, 2019

Game	Time	Location	Home Team	Sc	ore	Away Team
P40	9:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Mark Shields	28	40	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar
P41	9:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	23	14	Chris Joyce
P43	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Peddycord	15	37	Aaron Baines/Lance Bodnar
P42	10:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Lauren Taylor	16	31	Christian Kelly
P44	10:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Chris Conkey/Coulter Marshall	34	20	Sarah Simonetti
P38	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 1 (North)	Ryan Peddycord	2	31	Manny Valdez (3-4)
P37	11:30 AM	Stagecoach Community Park : Court 2 (South)	Jassen Agostini	20	34	Christian Kelly
P39	11:30 AM	Calavera Hills Community Park: Court 1 (East)	Drew Burks/Aaron Kahler	41	23	Sarah Simonetti